Couermesr QU@L SHerMesr Fhews GLwiT

LT

&Eewr

Eeor

QFIg 1pHBIDHS
FMIDLICV LyFest]
FMIDLIGV LyFesst]
F e

F e

LF e
OlauessTenL STl
OauesTeN L STl
UTSHESTI
Lr&SM&Tiil
FEWOTHBMUI

&5 MEHETI
EXFGEEN T
WpLewL_&CHTH:
WpLewL_&CHTa:
GewL_Llemg il
GewL_Llemg il
GL_LOleTSE il
G

G
srefLilemeu
srefLlemeur
(ASET I x8)

ugenF eramii
Qo FaTeu-61CFareu

QBT G 6 THIGTUI

Q& TEFF6dT - 6T T & ETLD
Gl g Fledr - 6T GBI EH6MLD
Q& TEFF6IT - 6T 6T (& GTLD
Q& TFF6IT - 6T T (& GTLD
Q& TFF6IT - 6T (& ETLD
QB TFH6IT - 6T T (& 6TLD
QB TEFF6iT - 6T QT @& ETLD
Q& TFF6dT - 6T GWTIT (& ETLD
Q& TEFFedT - 6T T & ETLD
Gl g FsdT - 6T GBI G 6MID
Q& TEFF6oT - 6T T & GTLD
Q& TFF6IT - 6T T (& GTLD
Q& TFF6IT - 6T (& ETLD
QB TFH6IT - 6T T (& ETLD
Gl&TFF6bT - 6T 6B G 6MLD
QB TFF6oT - 6T QWTT & OTLD
QBT FF6dT - 6T GUTT & ETLD
Q& TEFF6dT - 6T T & GTLD
Gl TFFledT - 6T 6B GH6MLD
Q& TEFF6oT - 6T 6T & GTLD
Q& TFFledT - 6T 6BOIIT G 6MLD
Q& TFF6IT - 6T T (& ETLD
Gl&TFF6dT - 6T 6B & 6MLD
QB TEFF6iT - 6T QWTT & OTLD
QBT FF6dT - 6T GWTIT & ETLD
Q& TFF6dT - 6T T & GTLD
Ol TFFledT - 6T GBI EH6MLD
Q& TEFF6IT - 6T T (& GTLD

Q& TEFF6IT - 6T 6T & ETLD

wrirsL_
Il
TGl
wriGsL
wriG&sL
wriGsL
wrirGlgsL_
wrirGl&sL_
wrirGsL_
wrirGsL_
TGl
TGl
w6
WwriGsL
wrirGlgsL_
WwrirGlssL_
wrirssL_
wrirGsL_
Il
wriGsL
riGsL
WG
i OF
WwrirGlgsL_
WwrirlssL_
wrirsL_
wriGsL_
Il

TGl

Feuliy

Qeupbs wEenT
epellens | ey
CasmwibySETiT
QuIBIHeemT

oarl’ 1
Cul_®liurenerwih
SLDLILD

LU L 6iTFSSITiD
SLOLILD

LFendF
QeausTemer - LIFenF
SBIpHTH

UFenF- Ferdsdsl
FAsliy

SUIPBTEH

Feuliy

LFendF

LDEHF6IT

Fauliy

oari’ 1g
Gu_@liureneruid
CamwibySHTi
UL 6iTFSSITiD
oori’ 1g

SUIPBTEH
SUBPBTEH

LU L 6TFSSITLD
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1 30.00/Kg
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6TIT6UTIT (& 6T LD
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1 50.00/Kg
2 35.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg
2 25.00/Kg
1 50.00/Kg
1 60.00/Kg
1 35.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg
1 25.00/Kg
1 20.00/Kg
1 40.00/Kg
1 35.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg
1 25.00/Kg
1 20.00/Kg
1 70.00/Kg
1 50.00/Kg
1 40.00/Kg
1 -

1 40.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg
2 25.00/Kg
1 25.00/Kg
2 20.00/Kg
1 40.00/Kg
1 60.00/Kg
1 40.00/Kg
1 35.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg
1 35.00/Kg
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30.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
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42.00/Kg
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14.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
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50.00/Kg
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22.00/Kg
28.00-30.00/Kg
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1 15.00/Kg
1 20.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg
2 26.00/Kg
1 25.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg
1 20.00/Kg
1 15.00/Kg
1 50.00/Kg
1 180.00/Kg
1 150.00/Kg
1 200.00/Kg
1 25.00/Kg
1 40.00/Kg
1 20.00/Kg
1 35.00/Kg
1 50.00/Kg
1 120.00/Kg
1 90.00/Kg
1 80.00/Kg
1 50.00/Kg
1 50.00/Kg
1 70.00/Kg
1 60.00/Kg
1 40.00/Kg
1 30.00/Kg
1 90.00/Kg
1 60.00/Kg
1 120.00/Kg

8.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
21.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
180.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
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Gevrdsev

1 25.00/Kg

1 150.00/Kg

1 40.00/Kg

1 150.00/Kg

1 40.00/Kg

1 40.00/Kg

1 60.00/Pocket
1 50.00/Kg

1 20.00/Kg

1 40.00/Bundle
1 90.00/Bunch
1-

1-

1 70.00/Kg

1 70.00/Kg

1 80.00/Kg

1 6.00/Piece

1 120.00/Bunch
1 20.00/Bunch
1 80.00/Bunch
1 200.00/Kg

1 8.00/Piece

1 15.00/Piece
1 20.00/Kg

1 20.00/Kg

1 30.00/Bunch
1 70.00/Bunch
1 100.00/Bunch
1 50.00/Kattu
1 850.00/Kg

20.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
140.00/Kg

30.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
25.00/Bundle
70.00/Bunch

60.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
4.00/Piece
90.00/Bunch
15.00/Bunch
50.00/Bunch
180.00/Kg
5.00/Piece
8.00/Piece
10.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
20.00/Bunch
80.00/Bunch
35.00/Kattu
800.00/Kg
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6TIT6UTIT (& 6T LD
6TIT6UTIT (& 6T LD
6TIT6UTIT (& 6T LD
6TIT6UOTIT (& 6T LD
6TIT6UOTIT (& 6T LD
6TIT6UOTIT (& 6T LD
6TIT6UOTIT (& 6T LD
6TIT6UTIT (& 6T LD
6TIT6UTIT (&6 LD
6TIT6UTIT (& 6T LD
6TIT6UTIT (& 6T LD
6TIT6UTIT (& 6T LD
6TIT6UOTIT (& 61T LD
6TIT6UOTIT (& 6T LD
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1 180.00/Kg
1 1300.00/Kg
1 100.00/Kg
1 120.00/Kg
1 80.00/Kg

1 70.00/Kg

1 120.00/Kg
1 75.00/Kg

1 640.00/Kg
1 100.00/Kg
1 280.00/Kg
1 80.00/Kg

1 25.00/Piece
1 15.00/Piece
1 10.00/Piece

150.00/Kg
1250.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
62.00/Kg
105.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
600.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
250.00/Kg
14.00/Piece
12.00/Piece
6.00/Piece



